
INVITATION TO TENDER
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS                                             www.kplc.co.ke

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power 
website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM  
DESCRIPTION

TENDER
COMMENCEMENT 
DATE

PRE-BID 
MEETING 
DATE

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9A.3/OT/
20/24-25

Procurement of 
Materials for Fabrication 
of MCB Boxes 

(Special Group)

Tuesday
04.03.2025

N/A Tuesday
25.03.2025
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9A.3/0T/
22/24-25

Supply of Power 
Transformers, Tap 
Changers and 
Switchboard Panels

Wednesday
05.03.2025

N/A Thursday
27.03.2025
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9A.3/OT/
23/24-25

Supply of Tools, 
Equipment and 
Instruments for 
Operation Management 
O&M

Wednesday
05.03.2025

N/A Thursday
27.03.2025
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/1/3A/4/1/
OT/003/24-25

Supply & Delivery 
of Various Items for 
Continuous Operating 
Referencing Stations 
(CORS) Project 

Tuesday
04.03.2025

N/A Monday
24.03.2025
at 10.00 a.m.


